Rim Rock - 9/24 - (Lawrence, KS)

Varsity GIRLS 1st Mile 2nd Mile  *5K Time* Varsity BOYS 1st Mile 2nd Mile  *5K Time*
lzzy Ross 06:00.0 12:35.0 20:34.0 Tommy Caul 04:56.0 10:04.0 16:02.0
Lila Schwarz 06:20.0 12:58.0 20:44.0 Micah Paschke 05:03.0 10:22.0 16:20.0

Addison Willcott 06:34.0 13:49.0 21:54.0 Crew Buehler 05:01.0 10:14.0 16:30.0

Maryam El-Demerdash| 06:26.0 13:29.0 21:58.0 Canyon Buehler 05:06.0 10:30.0 16:57.0

Avery Brogan 06:30.0 13:30.0 22:04.0 Cooper Reeves 05:14.0 10:51.0 17:20.0
Stella Malinowski 06:57.0 14:24.0 22:43.0 Drake Dombrosky 05:22.0 11:11.0 17:55.0
Alex Laurie 06:38.0 14:37.0 24:03.0 Cameron Paschke 05:33.0 11:28.0 18:11.0

*Times were taken from what the coaches believe to be the ACTUAL 5k mark (Griak XC Courseis long)




Rim Rock - 9/24 - (Lawrence, KS)

Name Ist mi

Izzy Ross 06:00
Lila Schwarz 06:20
Addison Willcott 06:34

Maryam El-Demerdash  06:26

Avery Brogan 06:30
Stella Malinowski 06:57
Alex Laurie 06:38

*Times were taken from what the coaches believe to be the ACTUAL 5k mark (Griak XC Courseis long)

2nd mi

06:35

06:38

07:15

07:03

07:00

07:27

07:59

3rd mi

07:12

07:01

07:18

07:40

07:44

07:31

08:31

1-to-2mi
Diff

00:35

00:18

00:41

00:37

00:30

00:30

01:21

Name
Tommy Caul
Micah Paschke
Crew Buehler
Canyon Buehler
Cooper Reeves
Drake Dombrosky

Cameron Paschke

1st mi

04:56

05:03

05:01

05:06

05:14

05:22

05:33

2nd mi

05:08

05:19

05:13

05:24

05:37

05:49

05:55

3rd mi

05:23

05:23

05:39

05:49

05:51

06:05

06:04

1-to-2mi
Diff

00:12

00:16

00:12

00:18

00:23

00:27

00:22



