Izzy Ross 06:00.0 12:35.0 20:34.0 Tommy Caul 04:56.0 10:04.0 16:02.0 Lila Schwarz 06:20.0 12:58.0 20:44.0 Micah Paschke 05:03.0 10:22.0 16:20.0 Addison Willcott 06:34.0 13:49.0 21:54.0 Crew Buehler 05:01.0 10:14.0 16:30.0 Maryam El-Demerdash 06:26.0 13:29.0 21:58.0 Canyon Buehler 05:06.0 10:30.0 16:57.0 Avery Brogan 06:30.0 13:30.0 22:04.0 Cooper Reeves 05:14.0 10:51.0 17:20.0 Stella Malinowski 06:57.0 14:24.0 22:43.0 Drake Dombrosky 05:22.0 11:11.0 17:55.0		R									
Lila Schwarz 06:20.0 12:58.0 20:44.0 Micah Paschke 05:03.0 10:22.0 16:20 Addison Willcott 06:34.0 13:49.0 21:54.0 Crew Buehler 05:01.0 10:14.0 16:30 Maryam El-Demerdash 06:26.0 13:29.0 21:58.0 Canyon Buehler 05:06.0 10:30.0 16:57 Avery Brogan 06:30.0 13:30.0 22:04.0 Cooper Reeves 05:14.0 10:51.0 17:20 Stella Malinowski 06:57.0 14:24.0 22:43.0 Drake Dombrosky 05:22.0 11:11.0 17:59	Varsity	GIRLS	Varsity	1st Mile	GIRLS 1st Mile 2nd	d Mile *5K Time*	Varsity	BOYS	1st Mile	2nd Mile	*5K Time*
Addison Willcott 06:34.0 13:49.0 21:54.0 Crew Buehler 05:01.0 10:14.0 16:30 Maryam El-Demerdash 06:26.0 13:29.0 21:58.0 Canyon Buehler 05:06.0 10:30.0 16:57 Avery Brogan 06:30.0 13:30.0 22:04.0 Cooper Reeves 05:14.0 10:51.0 17:20 Stella Malinowski 06:57.0 14:24.0 22:43.0 Drake Dombrosky 05:22.0 11:11.0 17:59	Izzy	Ross	Izzy	06:00.0	Ross 06:00.0 12	20:34.0	Tommy	Caul	04:56.0	10:04.0	16:02.0
Maryam El-Demerdash 06:26.0 13:29.0 21:58.0 Canyon Buehler 05:06.0 10:30.0 16:57.0 Avery Brogan 06:30.0 13:30.0 22:04.0 Cooper Reeves 05:14.0 10:51.0 17:20 Stella Malinowski 06:57.0 14:24.0 22:43.0 Drake Dombrosky 05:22.0 11:11.0 17:55	Lila	Schwarz	Lila	06:20.0	Schwarz 06:20.0 12	20:44.0	Micah	Paschke	05:03.0	10:22.0	16:20.0
Avery Brogan 06:30.0 13:30.0 22:04.0 Cooper Reeves 05:14.0 10:51.0 17:20 Stella Malinowski 06:57.0 14:24.0 22:43.0 Drake Dombrosky 05:22.0 11:11.0 17:59	Addison	Willcott	Addison	06:34.0	n Willcott 06:34.0 13	:49.0 21:54.0	Crew	Buehler	05:01.0	10:14.0	16:30.0
Stella Malinowski 06:57.0 14:24.0 22:43.0 Drake Dombrosky 05:22.0 11:11.0 17:55	Maryam	El-Demerdash	Maryam	06:26.0	n El-Demerdash 06:26.0 13	:29.0 21:58.0	Canyon	Buehler	05:06.0	10:30.0	16:57.0
	Avery	Brogan	Avery	06:30.0	Brogan 06:30.0 13	:30.0 22:04.0	Cooper	Reeves	05:14.0	10:51.0	17:20.0
Alex Laurie 06:38.0 14:37.0 24:03.0 Cameron Paschke 05:33.0 11:28.0 18:1:	Stella	Malinowski	Stella	06:57.0	Malinowski 06:57.0 14	:24.0 22:43.0	Drake	Dombrosky	05:22.0	11:11.0	17:55.0
	Alex	Laurie	Alex	06:38.0	Laurie 06:38.0 14	:37.0 24:03.0	Cameron	Paschke	05:33.0	11:28.0	18:11.0

Rim Rock - 9/24 - (Lawrence, KS)

Name	1st mi	2nd mi	3rd mi	1-to-2mi Diff	Name	1st mi	2nd mi	3rd mi	1-to-2mi Diff
Izzy Ross	06:00	06:35	07:12	00:35	Tommy Caul	04:56	05:08	05:23	00:12
Lila Schwarz	06:20	06:38	07:01	00:18	Micah Paschke	05:03	05:19	05:23	00:16
Addison Willcott	06:34	07:15	07:18	00:41	Crew Buehler	05:01	05:13	05:39	00:12
Maryam El-Demerdash	06:26	07:03	07:40	00:37	Canyon Buehler	05:06	05:24	05:49	00:18
Avery Brogan	06:30	07:00	07:44	00:30	Cooper Reeves	05:14	05:37	05:51	00:23
Stella Malinowski	06:57	07:27	07:31	00:30	Drake Dombrosky	05:22	05:49	06:05	00:27
Alex Laurie	06:38	07:59	08:31	01:21	Cameron Paschke	05:33	05:55	06:04	00:22